
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
33 
79 
43 
10 
85 
99 
13 
1 
5 

50 
121 
88 
14 
87 
86 
69 
55 

713 

Name 
Kyle Wyman 
Hayden Gillim 
James Rispoli 
Travis Wyman 
Jake Lewis 
Jeremy McWilliams 
Cory West 
Tyler O'Hara 
Kyle Ohnsorg 
Bobby Fong 
Hawk Mazzotta 
Max Flinders 
Frankie Garcia 
Patricia Fernandez 
Shane Narbonne 
Danny Eslick 
Eric Stahl 
Robert Johnson 

Make 
H-D 
H-D 
H-D 
H-D 
H-D 
IND 
H-D 
IND 
IND 
IND 
IND 
IND 
H-D 
H-D 
H-D 
H-D 
H-D 
H-D 

Best Tm 
1:50.563 
1:52.457 
1:52.480 
1:52.626 
1:53.891 
1:54.073 
1:54.377 
1:54.659 
1:54.756 
1:56.082 
1:56.678 
1:58.236 
1:58.381 
2:01.824 

In Lap 
7 
7 
6 
4 
5 
3 
6 
2 
7 
7 
5 
3 
4 
8 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

1.894 
1.917 
2.063 
3.328 
3.510 
3.814 
4.096 
4.193 
5.519 
6.115 
7.673 
7.818 

11.261 

Sponsor 
H-D Screamin' Eagle 
Vance & Hines/Mission/Harley-Davidson 
Vance & Hines/Mission/Harley-Davidson 
H-D Screamin' Eagle 
Team Saddlemen 
Indian Motorcycle/Progressive/Mission Foods 
Team Saddlemen 
Indian Motorcycle/Progressive/Mission Foods 
Roland Sands Design/Indian Motorcycle 
Sac Mile/SDI Racing/Roland Sands/Indian 
Lloyds Garage 
M3/Revolution Performance 
Team Saddlemen 
Team Saddlemen 
Trask Race Team 
Nowaskey Extreme Performance 
Jiffy Tune Racing 
Johnson Engine Technology 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #43 speeding on pit lane 

Printed: 3/11/2023 9:52:55 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

Daytona 200 

King of the Baggers 

Warm Up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:34:59 

Daytona International Speedway 3.510 miles 

3/11/2023 11:35 


